
 

MARZEC2024 
HARMONOGRAM   

 

 

PONIEDZIAŁEK WTOREK ŚRODA CZWARTEK    PIĄTEK      SO/N 
 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

1 
 

2/3 

         
 

    

 

           

 

           

 4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9/10 

 

INDYWIDUALNE 
DORADZTWO 
PSYCHOLOGICZNE 
8.00 – 14.00 

   
 

 NOWOCZESNE 
POŚREDNICTWO 
PRACY 
9.00-13.00 

   NOWOCZESNE 
POŚREDNICTWO 
PRACY 
9.00-13.00 

  

 

           

 

           

 11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16/17 

 

    NOWOCZESNE 
POŚREDNICTWO 
PRACY 
9.00-13.00 

   NOWOCZESNE 
POŚREDNICTWO 
PRACY 
9.00-13.00 

  

 

           

 

           

 18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23/24 

 

INDYWIDUALNE 
DORADZTWO 
PSYCHOLOGICZNE 
8.00 – 14.00 

 INDYWIDUALNE 
DORADZTWO 
PRAWNE 
7.30 – 15.30 

 GRUPOWE 
DORADZTWO 
PRAWNE 
9.00 – 13.00 
----------------------- 
NOWOCZESNE 
POŚREDNICTWO 
PRACY 
9.00-13.00 

   INDYWIDUALNE 
DORADZTWO W 
ZAKRESIE 
ZDROWIA I 
PROFILAKTYKI 
ZDROWOTNEJ 
8.00-15.00 
------------------- 
NOWOCZESNE 
POŚREDNICTWO 
PRACY 
9.00-13.00 
 
 

  

 

           

 

           

 25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30/31 

 

  INDYWIDUALNE 
DORADZTWO 
EKONOMICZNO-
FINANSOWE 
7.30 – 15.30 

        

 

            

            
 
 

Zapisy u doradczyń zawodowych:  
Anna Wojciechowska 503 096 391 
Joanna Pasińska 509 666 163 
Katarzyna Gajewska 509 666 145 

 
 

POWIATOWY URZĄD PRACY W CHEŁMNIE 


